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Price List for FriFlex Casings
5-layer flexible PA Casing for Cooked Sasusages without Smoking

Nominal Calibre Recomm_ended Flat Width Prices in €
. Stuffed Diameter ]
inmm . inmm per 1,000 m
Inmm
50 52 75 185,00 €
55 57 82 225,00 €
60 63 92 230,00 €
75 80 118 280,00 €
90 104 152 315,00 €
105 110 160 350,00 €

Other calibres are available on request. Please inquire

Please have a close look into our recipe library fiRecipes which is online.
Or download our recipe App.

Available Colours FriFlex casings are available in many colours, such as white, black, red,
brown and yellow. Other colours on request.

Gold 25% surcharge applies
Supply Form Reelstock reels of 500 m on a cardboard core; no surcharge
Tying String tying only: € 50.00 per 1,000 pcs
String tying + clip: € 90.00 per 1,000 pcs
Shirring shirred strands a 30 m: € 75 per 1,000 m
Printing up to 6 + 4 colours are possible [MOQ = 10,000 m]
Order Quantities = Minimum Order Quantity per colour and size: 500 m
Delivery Time Reelstock within 1-2 weeks after receipt of the P/O
Terms per 1,000 m in EURO [€] ex our Hamburg warehouse
Discounts 10,000 m 5% discount on casings and conversion charges

20,000 m 10% discount on casings and conversion charges
30,000 m 15% discount on casings and conversion charges
50,000 m 20% discount on casings and conversion charges
100,000 m 25% discount on casings and conversion charges
Processing Information

Soaking 30 minutes in luke-warm water is recommended, printed casings 1 hour.
Proper soaking has direct influence on the quality of the finished
sausage.

Stuffing Fill tied up to the recommended stuffed diameter (RSD)

Cooking, Smoking Like other plastic casings. FriFlex casings impermeable to smoke

Chilling Shower sausages briefly, air-chill before removing to the cooler
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